Specification
  Subject to change for improvement without notice.
                                                                                           UNIT: mm
 BUSINESS
JH01
COMBINATION SPEAKER WITH BUILT-IN TRANSFORMER
CT-380A/20
RATED INPUT
IMPEDANCE
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
FITTINGS
FINISH
MASS
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
APPLICABLE STANDARD
20W
500Ω(20W)/1kΩ(10W)/ 2kΩ(5W)  <High Impedance 100V Line>
106dB (at 1m, 1W input)
250Hz～8kHz (Deviation 20dB)
U-shape Bracket, L-size
Horn Mouth: (Aluminum), Approx. Light Gray (Munsell N7.0)
Reflector: (ABS Resin), Approx. Light Gray (Munsell N7.0)
Cover: (ABS Resin), Approx. Gray (Munsell N4.0)
Bracket: (SPHC), Hot Dip Zincing
Approx. 3kg
φ380 (Diam.) × 399 (Length) mm
Exclusive Cord with Plug (Approx. 50cm) x 1, Instruction Manual x 1
JIS C 0920 (=IEC 60529) Degrees of protection provided by enclosures (IP code)
製造元
販売元
399
±5157
±12
φ
3
8
0
±
1
1
196
2-φ11
5
0
±
151±1±151
±6
φ13
2
2
0±
6